Freibetrage

Ehegatte

Eingetragene Lebenspartner
Kinder, Kinder verst. Kinder
Kinder der Kinder

Ubrige Personen der StKl. |
Erwerber StKI. Il

Erwerber StKI. 111

POTTGIESSER & PARTNER

bisher
307.000 €

5.200 €
205.000 €
51.200 €
51.200 €
10.300 €

5.200 €

Rechtsanwalte

ab 2009
500.000 €
500.000 €
400.000 €
200.000 €
100.000 €

20.000 €

20.000 €




